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*Disclaimer: Incase of any discrepancies, kindly refer to the list of business in 
Tibetan and treat it as the original 
 

Date/Year Time S.No List of Business 
16.03.2021 
Tuesday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AM 
9:30 

 
11:00 
11:15 

 
 
 

PM 
12:30 
1:30 
3:00 
3:15 

 
 

5:00 

 
1 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3 
 
4 
 

No Question Hour 
Continuation of Debate on the Official Solidarity motion 
     Doc. No. 19 under day one’s list of Business 
Tea-Break 
Debate on Statement by Finance Minister and the précis 
2021-2022 budget report by the Budget Estimate 
Committee 
    Doc. No. 20 and 21 under day one’s List of Business 
 
Lunch Break 
Continuation of the above Debate  
Tea-Break 
Clarification on the 2021-2022 CTA budget by Finance 
Kalon and Budget Estimate Committee 
Department wise discussion and sanction of budget 
Session adjourned till 9:30 am of the next session 
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