Revised Day 2 list of business for the 10th Session of the 16th Tibetan Parliament-in-Exile

Date/Year	Time	S.No	List of Business
16.03.2021	AM		No Question Hour
Tuesday	9:30	1	Continuation of Debate on the Official Solidarity motion
			Doc. No. 19 under day one's list of Business
	11:00		Tea-Break
	11:15	2	Debate on Statement by Finance Minister and the précis
			2021-2022 budget report by the Budget Estimate
			Committee
			Doc. No. 20 and 21 under day one's List of Business
	PM		
	12:30		Lunch Break
	1:30		Continuation of the above Debate
	3:00		Tea-Break
	3:15	3	Clarification on the 2021-2022 CTA budget by Finance
			Kalon and Budget Estimate Committee
		4	Department wise discussion and sanction of budget
	5:00		Session adjourned till 9:30 am of the next session
	1:30 3:00 3:15	_	Continuation of the above Debate Tea-Break Clarification on the 2021-2022 CTA budget by Finance Kalon and Budget Estimate Committee Department wise discussion and sanction of budget

Tibetan Parliamentary Secretariat

*Disclaimer: Incase of any discrepancies, kindly refer to the list of business in Tibetan and treat it as the original